FOLDING SHOWER DOOR
FOR RECESS INSTALLATION OR COMBINED WITH 1 OR 2 LATERAL SIDE PANELS LUNES 2.0 F OR FZ
LUNES 2.0 S
195
*
A
B
B

Safety opening
ATTENTION: the bifold door is designed to be opened inward.
The safety opening feature is for emergency access.
Code ProfileGlass =++ Final product CodeConstruction
of the Code:
Dimensions Code Glass Profile type / Price
Size
Actual
dimensions
Access Projection 1 2 11 78 A B K J
A * B B1 Clear Aqua Niva
Lunes 2.0
print.
White Silver Chrome Matt Silver
 STANDARD
70 66 ↔ 72 48 29 27 LUNS66- ●
76 72 ↔ 78 54 32 30 LUNS72- ●
80 74 ↔ 80 56 33 31 LUNS74- ●
80 78 ↔ 84 60 35 33 LUNS78- ●
90 84 ↔ 90 66 38 36 LUNS84- ●
100 96 ↔ 102 78 44 42 LUNS96- ●
 OTHER SIZES
✧ 60 ↔ 66 42 26 24 LUNS60-
✧ 90 ↔ 96 72 41 39 LUNS90- ●
 H 160 ↕ 200 SPECIAL LUNSSP ✧
● IN STOCK UK
(Other products) please check availability
026 027